

XTAR® VC8

USB LCD Li-Ion/Ni-MH Battery Charger




English

Deutsch

Français

Lingua Italiana

中文

Ελληνικά

Русский

日本語

Polski

Introduction

VC8 is a USB LCD battery charger with Type-C input. It supports QC3.0 fast charging and has a built-in safety protection system. It can charge 1-8 AA and AAA batteries.

Key Features

- Supports QC3.0 fast charging
- Supports 1-8 AA and AAA batteries
- USB LCD display
- Internal resistance measurement
- Temperature protection

Specifications

Model	VC8
Input	QC3.0 (5V/2A) / 5V/2A
Output	5.0V/0.5A / 5.0V/1.0A / 5.0V/1.5A
Charging Voltage	4.20V/0.5V / 4.45V/1.0V
Internal Charge Current	<1.0mA
Operating Temperature	0-40°C

(English)-VC8

USB LCD Li-Ion/Ni-MH Battery Charger

Introduction

VC8 is a USB LCD battery charger with Type-C input. It supports QC3.0 fast charging and has a built-in safety protection system. It can charge 1-8 AA and AAA batteries.

Key Features

- Supports QC3.0 fast charging
- Supports 1-8 AA and AAA batteries
- USB LCD display
- Internal resistance measurement
- Temperature protection

Specifications

Model	VC8
Input	QC3.0 (5V/2A) / 5V/2A
Output	5.0V/0.5A / 5.0V/1.0A / 5.0V/1.5A
Charging Voltage	4.20V/0.5V / 4.45V/1.0V
Internal Charge Current	<1.0mA
Operating Temperature	0-40°C

(Deutsch)-VC8

USB LCD Li-Ion/Ni-MH Ladegerät

Einleitung

VC8 ist ein USB LCD-Ladegerät mit Type-C-Eingang. Es unterstützt QC3.0-Schnellladung und verfügt über ein integriertes Sicherheitssystem. Es kann 1-8 AA- und AAA-Batterien laden.

Wichtige Funktionen

- QC3.0-Schnellladung
- 1-8 AA- und AAA-Batterien
- USB-LCD-Display
- Interne Widerstands- und Temperaturmessung

Technische Daten

Modell	VC8
Eintrag	QC3.0 (5V/2A) / 5V/2A
Ausgang	5.0V/0.5A / 5.0V/1.0A / 5.0V/1.5A
Lade-Spannung	4,20V/0,5V / 4,45V/1,0V
Lade-Strom	<1,0mA
Betriebstemperatur	0-40°C

(Français)-VC8

Chargeur des piles Li-Ion / Ni-MH avec écran LCD et port USB

Introduction

VC8 est un chargeur de piles USB LCD avec entrée Type-C. Il prend en charge les piles AA et AAA et dispose d'un système de protection intégré. Il peut charger 1-8 piles AA et AAA.

Caractéristiques

- Prise en charge rapide QC3.0
- Supporte 1-8 piles AA et AAA
- Écran LCD à cristaux liquides
- Mesure de la résistance interne
- Protection thermique

Spécifications

Modèle	VC8
Entrée	QC3.0 (5V/2A) / 5V/2A
Sortie	5.0V/0.5A / 5.0V/1.0A / 5.0V/1.5A
Tension de charge	4,20V/0,5V / 4,45V/1,0V
Courant de charge interne	<1,0mA
Température de travail	0-40°C

(Lingua Italiana)-VC8

Caricabatterie per batterie Li-Ion / Ni-MH con schermo LCD e porta USB

Introduzione

VC8 è un caricabatterie USB LCD con ingresso Type-C. Supporta la ricarica rapida QC3.0 e ha un sistema di protezione integrato. Può caricare 1-8 pile AA e AAA.

Caratteristiche

- Ricarica rapida QC3.0
- Supporta 1-8 pile AA e AAA
- Display LCD a cristalli liquidi
- Misura della resistenza interna
- Protezione termica

Specifiche

Modello	VC8
Entrata	QC3.0 (5V/2A) / 5V/2A
Uscita	5.0V/0.5A / 5.0V/1.0A / 5.0V/1.5A
Tensione di carica	4,20V/0,5V / 4,45V/1,0V
Corrente di carica interna	<1,0mA
Temperatura di lavoro	0-40°C

(中文)-VC8

USB LCD锂离子/镍氢充电器

简介

VC8是一款USB LCD充电器，支持QC3.0快充，内置安全防护系统。可充电1-8节AA和AAA电池。

主要特点

- 支持QC3.0快充
- 支持1-8节AA和AAA电池
- USB LCD显示屏
- 内置电阻和温度检测

规格参数

型号	VC8
输入	QC3.0 (5V/2A) / 5V/2A
输出	5.0V/0.5A / 5.0V/1.0A / 5.0V/1.5A
充电电压	4.20V/0.5V / 4.45V/1.0V
内部充电电流	<1.0mA
工作温度	0-40°C

(Español)-VC8

Cargador USB LCD para Baterías Li-Ion/Ni-MH

Introducción

VC8 es un cargador USB LCD con entrada Type-C. Soporta carga rápida QC3.0 y tiene un sistema de protección de seguridad incorporado. Puede cargar 1-8 pilas AA y AAA.

Características

- Carga rápida QC3.0
- Soporta 1-8 pilas AA y AAA
- Pantalla LCD de cristal líquido
- Medida de resistencia interna
- Protección térmica

Especificaciones

Modelo	VC8
Entrada	QC3.0 (5V/2A) / 5V/2A
Salida	5.0V/0.5A / 5.0V/1.0A / 5.0V/1.5A
Tensión de carga	4,20V/0,5V / 4,45V/1,0V
Temperatura de funcionamiento	0-40°C

(Ελληνικά)-VC8

Φορτιστής μπαταριών Li-Ion/Ni-MH USB

Εισαγωγή

VC8 είναι USB LCD φορτιστής μπαταριών με είσοδο Type-C. Υποστηρίζει γρήγορη φόρτιση QC3.0 και διαθέτει ενσωματωμένο σύστημα προστασίας ασφαλείας. Μπορεί να φορτίσει 1-8 μπαταρίες AA και AAA.

Παρατηρήσεις

- Υποστηρίζει γρήγορη φόρτιση QC3.0
- Υποστηρίζει 1-8 μπαταρίες AA και AAA
- Οθόνη LCD με οπίσθιο φωτισμό
- Μέτρηση εσωτερικής αντίστασης
- Προστασία θερμοκρασίας

Παραμέτρους

Μοντέλο	VC8
Είσοδος	QC3.0 (5V/2A) / 5V/2A
Έξοδος	5.0V/0.5A / 5.0V/1.0A / 5.0V/1.5A
Τάση φόρτισης	4,20V/0,5V / 4,45V/1,0V
Επιχειρησιακή θερμοκρασία	0-40°C

(Türkçe)-VC8

USB LCD Li-Ion/Ni-MH Pili Şarj Cihazı

Giriş

VC8, Type-C girişi olan USB LCD pil şarj cihazıdır. QC3.0 hızlı şarjı destekler ve güvenli koruma sistemiyle donatılmıştır. 1-8 AA ve AAA pil şarj edebilir.

Özellikler

- QC3.0 hızlı şarj
- 1-8 AA ve AAA pil
- Arka ışıklı LCD ekran
- İç direnç ve sıcaklık ölçümü

Özellikler

Model	VC8
Giriş	QC3.0 (5V/2A) / 5V/2A
Açık çıkış	5.0V/0.5A / 5.0V/1.0A / 5.0V/1.5A
Şarj voltajı	4,20V/0,5V / 4,45V/1,0V
Çalışma sıcaklığı	0-40°C

(Русский)-VC8

Зарядное устройство с USB выходом и ЖК-дисплеем для литий-ионных / никель-металлогидридных аккумуляторов

Введение

VC8 - это USB LCD зарядное устройство с входом Type-C. Поддерживает быструю зарядку QC3.0 и имеет встроенную систему защиты. Может заряжать 1-8 батареек AA и AAA.

Особенности

- Быстрая зарядка QC3.0
- Поддержка 1-8 батареек AA и AAA
- ЖК-дисплей с подсветкой
- Измерение внутреннего сопротивления
- Термозащита

Технические характеристики

Модель	VC8
Вход	QC3.0 (5V/2A) / 5V/2A
Выход	5.0V/0.5A / 5.0V/1.0A / 5.0V/1.5A
Напряжение зарядки	4,20V/0,5V / 4,45V/1,0V
Температура работы	0-40°C

(日本語)-VC8

USB LCDリチウムイオン/ニッケル水素電池充電器

紹介

VC8はType-C入力を持つUSB LCD充電器です。QC3.0急速充電をサポートし、安全保護システムを内蔵しています。1-8本のAAおよびAAA電池を充電できます。

特徴

- QC3.0急速充電
- 1-8本のAAおよびAAA電池
- バックライト付きLCDディスプレイ
- 内部抵抗と温度検出

仕様

モデル	VC8
入力	QC3.0 (5V/2A) / 5V/2A
出力	5.0V/0.5A / 5.0V/1.0A / 5.0V/1.5A
充電電圧	4.20V/0.5V / 4.45V/1.0V
動作温度	0-40°C

(Polski)-VC8

Ładownica USB LCD do akumulatorów litowo-jonowych / Ni-MH

Opis

VC8 to ładowarka USB LCD z wejściem Type-C. Obsługuje szybkie ładowanie QC3.0 i posiada wbudowany system zabezpieczeń. Może ładować 1-8 baterii AA i AAA.

Cechy

- Szybkie ładowanie QC3.0
- 1-8 baterii AA i AAA
- Wyświetlacz LCD z podświetleniem
- Pomiar oporności wewnętrznej
- Ochrona termiczna

Specyfikacja

Model	VC8
Wejście	QC3.0 (5V/2A) / 5V/2A
Wyjście	5.0V/0.5A / 5.0V/1.0A / 5.0V/1.5A
Napięcie ładowania	4,20V/0,5V / 4,45V/1,0V
Temperatura pracy	0-40°C

X-ON Electronics

Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components

Click to view similar products for [Adapters category](#):

Click to view products by [Xtar manufacturer](#):

Other Similar products are found below :

[PD45II POLOLU MICROSD ADAPTER](#) [GROVE CAPE FOR BEAGLEBONE](#) [GROVE BREAKOUT FOR LINKIT SMART 7688 DUO](#)
[OKY3372-2](#) [RBFN-EU-SEN-BMT-12](#) [11293](#) [9127](#) [9546](#) [9755](#) [9983](#) [OKY1201](#) [OKY1204](#) [OKY3380](#) [OKY3380-1](#) [I2C HUB](#) [DUAL](#)
[MAX14870 MOTOR DRIVER SHIELD](#) [6PRMOBI06S](#) [6PRO122420](#) [AB-12.100/ST8VA](#) [AL 300 PRO 2V/6V/12V](#) [APC300 4,8V -9,6V](#)
[BC-20 PRO 20A 12V](#) [BC4](#) [BQ-CC65](#) [CABLE-1/CL](#) [CABLE-2/CL](#) [CABLE-3/CL](#) [CL12.6VDC-1.5A](#) [CL12.6VDC-2.5A](#) [CL12.6VDC-4.76A](#)
[CL8.4VDC-1.2A](#) [CL8.4VDC-2.5A](#) [CL8.4VDC-5A](#) [EP12M248L](#) [EPA1020-075](#) [EPA1206PRO](#) [GM3A](#) [GP 2X M451 + 8XAA RECYKO](#)
[2700 D851](#) [GP 2XP861 + 8X2100 RECYKO DOK](#) [GP E411 + 4 X R6 2100 RECYKO](#) [GP ECO B421 + 4XAA RECYKO 2100](#) [GP ECO](#)
[B421 + 4XAA RECYKO 2100 + D451](#) [GP ECO B421 + 4XAA RECYKO 2700](#) [GP ECO E211 + 2XAA RECYKO 2100](#) [GP ECO M451 +](#)
[4XAA RECYKO 2700](#) [GP PRO P461 + 4XAA RECYKO 2100](#) [LIFEPO4-12.8V-5A](#) [LIFEPO4-38.4-5A](#) [LI-ION-11.1V-5A](#)